NEW YORK STATE LEGISLATURE

2014 JOINT BUDGET HEARING

FEBRUARY 11, 2014 - 1:00 PM

WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT

HEARING ROOM B - LEGISLATIVE OFFICE BUILDING

1:00PM
1:30PM
2:00PM

2:30PM

2:45PM

3:00PM

3:15PM

NYS Department of Labor

NYS Department of Civil Service

NYS Governor’s Office of Employee

Relations

CSEA

PEF

OMCE

Retired Public Employees Association

Peter Rivera
Commissioner

Jerry Boone
Commissioner

Michael N. Volforte
Interim Director

Fran Turner
Legislative and Political
Action Director

Susan Kent
President

Barbara Zaron
President

Joseph Sano
Executive Director

Paul Moore
President



