

NEW YORK STATE LEGISLATURE

2014 JOINT BUDGET HEARING

FEBRUARY 11, 2014 – 1:00 PM

WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT

HEARING ROOM B – LEGISLATIVE OFFICE BUILDING

		·	
	1:00PM	NYS Department of Labor	Peter Rivera Commissioner
	1:30PM	NYS Department of Civil Service	Jerry Boone Commissioner
	2:00PM	NYS Governor's Office of Employee Relations	Michael N. Volforte Interim Director
æ	2:30PM	CSEA	Fran Turner Legislative and Political Action Director
	2:45PM	PEF	Susan Kent President
	3:00PM	OMCE	Barbara Zaron President
			Joseph Sano Executive Director
	3:15PM	Retired Public Employees Association	Paul Moore President